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Name 

Cole, Graeme Peter 
Cole, Kenneth Ray 
Coleman, Kenneth Maurice 
Coles, Raymond Thomas Herford 
Coley, Graeme .. 
Collett, David Kempton 
Collett, William George 
Collier, Brian Keith 
Collins, Haven John 

Collins, Kenneth George 

Collins, Samuel Bruce 
Collis, Milne Walter .. 
Colmore-Williams, Daniel Clement 
Combs, Patrick John 
Comrie, Neil John Robert 

Conaghan, Warren Miller 

Conquer, Brian Raymond 

Constable, John Barry 
Conybeer, Edward 

Conybeer, Frederick James 

Conybeer. Robert Edward 

Cook, Jack 
Cook, Robert William 
Cook, Ronald James 
Cook, Warren Roland 
Cooke, Brian Allan 

Cooke, Donald James 
Cooke, Gordon Reginald 

Cooke, Lawrence Edwin James 
Cooksley, Graeme 
Cooper, Alton Thomas .. 

Cooper, Arthur McDonald 
Cooper, Clive .. 

Cooper, Edward Reid 
Cooper, Hugh Gordon Tuxford 
Cooper, Kenneth Richard 

Copestake, Max 
Copp, Leslie Francis 
Corbett, William 
Corkery, Maurice John 
Corkill, Thomas 

Corlett, Bryson Sidney 
Cormack, Archibald Ernest 
Cornelius, Leslie David 
Corner, Peter Ellsworth 
Cornick, Milton Louis 

Cornwall, Peter James 

Cosnett, Brian Herbert 
Costar, Horace William 
Costello, Michael Vincent 
Costelloe, Francis Regis .. 
Cotton, Murray 
Couch, Eric Thomas 
Coulter, Norman Mercer Upton 
Course, John Edward Timothy 
Courtney, Desmond Mark 

Coutts, Colin George 
Coventry, Alan Francis 
Cowan, James Lister 
Cowley, Douglas 
Cowley, Ian Maynard 

Cox, Colin Horatio 
Cox, Graham Officer Halsey 

Cox, Junior Colin 
Cox, Norman Douglas 

Cox, Ronald Charles 
Cox, Ronald Francis 

Cox, Thomas John 

Cox, William Francis 

Crabbe, Reginald Eric 
Craig, Herbert Anstis 
Cramp, Leonard James 

Crawford, Cecil Robert Henry 
Crawford, Leon Campbell 
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Levin iRefrigeration serviceman 
Raumati bRadio experimenter .. 
Auckland dLuminous discharge tubes 
Paraparaumu Beach jSupply Authority work 
Palmerston North .. gPost Office telegraph technician 
Christchurch . . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
Dunedin . . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
Oamaru . . . . iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . . . 
Invercargill nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-

ances 

LR2764 
LR323 

LR1233 
LR1106 
LR2742 
LR2302 
LR162 
LR826 

LR2191 

Rotorua .. 

Wellington 
Auckland 
Whangarei 
Auckland 
Wellington 

gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
!Secondary of radio sets 
dLuminous discharge tubes 

. . gN .Z. Broadcasting Corporation 

. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

} LR497 

LR384 
LR1424 
LR260 

LR2427 
LR2160 

gNew Zealand Broadcasting Corporation 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli

ances 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Rotorua .. 
Wanganui 

Wanganui 

Wanganui 

Havelock North 
Dunedin 
Lower Hutt 
Tauranga 
Porirua .. 

Timaru 
Auckland 

Christchurch 
Wanganui 
Timaru .. 

Wellington 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Titahi Bay 

oServicing calculating machines and like office appli
ances 

tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex
tended limits) 

iRefrigeration serviceman 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli

ances 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli

ances 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-

ances 
. . iRefrigeration serviceman 
. . !Secondary of radio sets 
. . gNew Zealand Broadcasting Corporation 
. . iRefrigeration serviceman 
.. mAssembly and repair of teletypewriter machines and 

associated equipment 
rPost Office telephone exchange technician .. r rPost Office exchange technician . . . . 
~ nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-
L ances 

. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation . . . . 
. . oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-

ances 
. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
. . kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department 

of Civil Aviation 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

. . /Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) .. 
. . oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-

ances 
Warkworth .. jSupply Authority work 
Wellington .. bRadio experimenter .. 
Palmerston North . . jSupply Authority work 
Hamilton . . cRadio interference suppression 
New Plymouth aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

j iRefrigeration serviceman Masterton 
Otorohanga 
Temuka .. 
New Plymouth 
Wanganui 

Hamilton 

Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Greymouth 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Napier 
Christchurch 

Carterton 
New Plymouth 
Huntly 
Pukerua Bay 
Auckland 

Wellington 
Auckland 

Wellington 
Auckland 

l nPortable domestic appliances .. 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
jSupply Authority work 
/Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex-

tended limits) 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex

tended limits) 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
iRefrigeration serviceman 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 

. . pPost Office radio technician 

.. rPost Office telephone exchange technician 
. . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
. . pPost Office radio technician .. 

oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-
ances 

nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appliances 
/Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits) .. 
jSupply Authority work 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex

tended limits) 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli

ances 
gNew Zealand Broadcasting Corporation 
kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department 

of Civil Aviation 
Palmerston North qPost Office telegraph technician 
Fiji . . kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department 

Dunedin 

Invercargill 

Tauranga 
Timaru 
Auckland 

Lower Hutt 
New Plymouth 

of Civil Aviation 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-

ances 

{
cRadio interference suppression . . . . 
Replacement fuse links, connection and replace

ment flexible cords, earthing of appliances 
.. jSupply Authority work 

gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
The assembly and repair of apparatus other than 

radio sets 
bRadio experimenter .. 
iRefrigeration serviceman 

LR1384 

LR2356 

LR2459 
LR2167 

LR2262 

LR2276 

LR866 
LR586 

LR2424 
LR1213 
LR1532 

LR2031 
LR2032 
LR2708 

LR93 
LR1958 
LR1599 

LR54 
LR2515 

LR149 
LR1670 
LR2159 

LR1042 
LR341 

LRllOl 
LR1846 

LR64 
LR2583 
LR2769 
LR2833 
LR1685 
LR1499 
LR1893 

LR2273 

LR534 
LR571 

LR2677 
LR1256 
LR1891 
LR1773 
LR256 

LR2727 
LR1961 

LR1702 
LR2591 
LR1327 

LR805 
LR2358 

LR165 
LR2288 

LR2248 
LR2609 

LR1826 
LR2478 

LR2313 

LR2638 
LR2678 

LR996 
LR508 
LR689 

LR665 
LR857 

11/8/64 
1/4/53 

10/7/57 
17/12/56 

11/5/64 
10/8/61 
1/4/53 

28/4/55 
17/4/61 

1/4/53 

1/4/53 
11/11/58 

1/4/53 
7/3/62 

14/2/61 

20/8/58 

8/11/61 

19/4/62 
15/3/61 

15/6/61 

11/7/61 

4/8/55 
1/4/53 

19/2/62 
14/5/57 
17/8/59 

12/10/60 
12/10/60 
24/3/64 

1/4/53 
12/7/60 
14/9/59 

1/4/53 
5/9/62 

1/4/53 
10/11/59 
14/2/61 

23/10/56 
1/4/53 

10/12/56 
26/4/60 
1/4/53 
3/4/63 

17/8/64 
3/3/65 

15/12/59 
17/4/59 
17/5/60 

7/7/61 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

7/10/63 
11/9/57 
17/5/60 
26/4/60 
1/4/53 
2/6/64 

29/7/60 

9/3/60 
8/4/63 
9/5/58 

10/3/55 
8/11/61 

1/4/53 
17/7/61 

16/5/61 
8/4/63 

26/4/60 
12/6/62 

5/9/61 

7 /5/63 
9/10/63 

7/9/56 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

1/4/53 
1/7/55 


