## **REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION**—continued

		REGISTER OF	LIN	IITED REGISTRATION—continued		
Name		Last Notified Addr	ess	Registered for	Registered No.	Date of Registration
Cole, Graeme Peter		Levin		<i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman	LR2764	11/8/64
Cole Kenneth Ray		Raumati	••	bRadio experimenter	LR323	1/4/53
Coleman, Kenneth Maurice Coles, Raymond Thomas Herford	•••	Auckland Paraparaumu Be			LR1233 LR1106	10/7/57 17/12/56
				<i>g</i> Post Office telegraph technician	LR1100	11/5/64
Collett, David Kempton		Christchurch	••	aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR2302	10/8/61
	•••	Dunedin Oamaru		<i>a</i> Electrical wiring for radio sets only <i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman	LR162 LR826	1/4/53 28/4/ <b>55</b>
		Invercargill		nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-	LR2191	17/4/61
Collins, Kenneth George		Rotorua		ances gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR497	1/4/53
			••	f Secondary of radio sets		
		Wellington Auckland	••	dLuminous discharge tubes	LR384 LR1424	1/4/53 11/11/58
Colmore-Williams, Daniel Clement		Whangarei		a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR1424 LR260	1/4/53
	••	Auckland	• •	gNew Zealand Broadcasting Corporation	LR2427	7/3/62
Comrie, Neil John Robert	••	Wellington	••	oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- ances	LR2160	14/2/61
Conaghan, Warren Miller		Auckland		oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-	LR1384	20/8/58
Conquer, Brian Raymond		Auckland		ances tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex-	1 0 2256	8/11/61
Conquer, Brian Raymond	••	Auckianu	••	tended limits)	LK2550	0/11/01
	••	Rotorua	••	<i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman	LR2459	19/4/62
Conybeer, Edward	••	Wanganui	••	oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- ances	LR2167	15/3/61
Conybeer, Frederick James	••	Wanganui		oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-	LR2262	15/6/61
Converse Dobart Edward		Wanganat		ances Semicing coloulating machines and like office annli	1 0 2276	11/7/61
Conybeer, Robert Edward	••	Wanganui	••	oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- ances	LR2276	11/7/61
Cook, Jack	••	Havelock North	••	<i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman	LR866	4/8/55
		Dunedin Lower Hutt	••	<i>f</i> Secondary of radio sets	LR586 LR2424	1/4/53 19/2/62
	•••	Tauranga	•••	iRefrigeration serviceman	LR1213	14/5/57
Cooke, Brian Allan	••	Porirua	•••	mAssembly and repair of teletypewriter machines and	LR1532	17/8/59
Cooke, Donald James	••	Timaru		associated equipment rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR2031	12/10/60
		Auckland		( rPost Office exchange technician	LR2032	12/10/60
				<i>n</i> Assembly and repair of portable domestic appliances	LR2708	24/3/64
Cooke, Lawrence Edwin James	••	Christchurch		<i>a</i> Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR93	1/4/53
	••	Wanganui	••	gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR1958	12/7/60
Cooper, Alton Thomas	••	Timaru	••	oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- ances	LR1599	14/9/59
	•••	Wellington		aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR54	1/4/53
Cooper, Clive	••	Wellington	••	kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department of Civil Aviation	LR2515	5/9/62
Cooper, Edward Reid		Auckland		<i>a</i> Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR149	1/4/53
Cooper, Hugh Gordon Tuxford	••	Auckland		Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits)	LR1670	10/11/59
Cooper, Kenneth Richard	••	-		oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- ances	LR2159	14/2/61
Copestake, Max		Warkworth		JSupply Authority work	LR1042	23/10/56
Copp, Leslie Francis	••	Wellington	•••	bRadio experimenter	LR341	1/4/53
Corbett, William Corkery, Maurice John	••	Hamilton	n	<i>c</i> Radio interference suppression	LR1101 LR1846	10/12/56 26/4/60
Corkill, Thomas		New Plymouth		a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR64	1/4/53
Corlett, Bryson Sidney	••	Masterton	ł	<i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman	LR2583 LR2769	3/4/63 17/8/64
Cormack, Archibald Ernest		Otorohanga		<i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman	LR2833	3/3/65
Cornelius, Leslie David	••	Temuka		jSupply Authority work	LR1685	15/12/59
Corner, Peter Ellsworth Cornick, Milton Louis	•••	New Plymouth Wanganui		<i>ID</i> epartment of Civil Aviation (extended limits) <i>t</i> Post Office telephone exchange technician (ex-	LR1499 LR1893	17/4/59 17/5/60
		0		tended limits)		
Cornwall, Peter James	••	Hamilton	••	<i>t</i> Post Office telephone exchange technician (ex- tended limits)	LR2273	7/7/61
Cosnett, Brian Herbert		Wellington		gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR534	1/4/53
Costar, Horace William	••	Auckland	••	gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR571	$\frac{1}{4}/53$
Costello, Michael Vincent Costelloe, Francis Regis	•••	Auckland Greymouth		<i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR2677 LR1256	7/10/63 11/9/57
Cotton, Murray		Christchurch		<i>p</i> Post Office radio technician	LR1891	17/5/60
Couch, Eric Thomas Coulter, Norman Mercer Upton	••	Christchurch Wellington		<i>r</i> Post Office telephone exchange technician <i>a</i> Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR1773 LR256	26/4/60 1/4/53
Course, John Edward Timothy	•••	Napier		<i>p</i> Post Office radio technician	LR2727	2/6/64
Courtney, Desmond Mark	••	Christchurch	••	oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-	LR1961	29/7/60
Coutts, Colin George		Carterton		ances nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appliances	LR1702	9/3/60
Coventry, Alan Francis	••	New Plymouth		Department of Civil Aviation (extended limits)	LR2591	8/4/63
Cowan, James Lister Cowley, Douglas	••	Huntly Pukerua Bay		<i>i</i> Supply Authority work	LR1327 LR805	9/5/58 10/3/55
Cowley, Ian Maynard		Auckland		tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex-		8/11/61
Con Colin Horatio		Wallington		tended limits)	LR165	1/4/53
Cox, Colin Horatio Cox, Graham Officer Halsey	••	Wellington Auckland		<i>a</i> Electrical wiring for radio sets only <i>o</i> Servicing calculating machines and like office appli-		17/7/61
				ances		
Cox, Junior Colin Cox, Norman Douglas	•••	Wellington Auckland		gNew Zealand Broadcasting Corporation kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Department	LR2248 LR2609	16/5/61 8/4/63
Cox, Horman Doughts	••			of Civil Aviation		
Cox, Ronald Charles	••	Palmerston Nort	h	<i>q</i> Post Office telegraph technician <i>k</i> Radio servicemen's limits restricted to Department	LR1826	26/4/60 12/6/62
Cox, Ronald Francis	••	Fiji		of Civil Aviation		
Cox, Thomas John	••	Dunedin	••	oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-	LR2313	5/9/61
Cox, William Francis		Invercargill		ances cRadio interference suppression	LR2638	7/5/63
	••			{ Replacement fuse links, connection and replace-	LR2678	9/10/63
Crabbe, Reginald Eric		Tauranga		\u00ed ment flexible cords, earthing of appliances jSupply Authority work	LR996	7/9/56
Crabbe, Reginald Eric Craig, Herbert Anstis	· · · ·	Timaru		gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR508	1/4/53
Cramp, Leonard James	••	Auckland	••	The assembly and repair of apparatus other than	LR689	1/4/53
Crawford, Cecil Robert Henry		Lower Hutt		radio sets bRadio experimenter	LR665	1/4/53
Crawford, Leon Campbell	•••	New Plymouth		<i>i</i> Refrigeration serviceman	LR857	1/7/55